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Samsung Electronics Co Ltd.
Huawei Technologies Co. Ltd.
LG Electronics
Mitsubishi Electric Corporation
Nippon Telegraph
Microsoft Technology
Panasonic
LG Chem
Ericsson
Sony Corporation

Copyright ©2020 Delphii Legal & IP Consultants Pvt. Ltd.

Some Interesting Highlights of Recent PCT Publications
Dates: 21st August 2020 to 27th August 2020

Analysis by Delphii Legal & IP 
Consultants Pvt. Ltd.

www.delphii.in.

Top 10 Applicants

Stay tuned for the next release!

In case you would like a more  
detailed and customized report, 
please reach us at: 
Info@Delphii.in

Cell: +91- 6364301234

Our website: www.delphii.in

981 958

720
692

460

260

55 52 31 31

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

US JP EP CN KR IB GB FR CA IL

PU
BL

IS
H

ED
 A

PP
LI

CA
TI

O
N

S

145

99

72

53
43

35 35 33 32 32

H04N Pictorial Communication, e.g. Television
H04W Wireless Communication Networks
G06K Recognition of Data; Presentation of Data; 

Record, Carriers; Handling Record Carriers
H04M Telephonic Communication
G06F Electric Digital Data Processing
G06Q Data Processing Systems or Methods
H04L Transmission of Digital Information, e.g. 

Telegraphic Communication
G06T Image Data Processing or Generation, in General
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